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Tel: 01553 772330              Email: office@westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk  
Governors of the school can be contacted on:  

chairofgov@clenchwarton.norfolk.sch.uk 

Head Teacher’s Award for the term! 
 

Academic   Behaviour 
Harry & Kyrun   Billie    from Reception Class 
Riley & Freddie   Lily-Mai   from Class 1 
Phoebe & Arjun   Logan   from Class 2 
Millie & Tiana   Ethan   from Class 3 
Ronni & Evelyn   Roxie   from Class 4 
Connor J & Leon   Liam    from Class 5 
Class 6’s are all behaviour : - Tia, Ruby K and Megan! 

 
 

Over the past two weeks Mrs. Baker has 
been running sessions of Adaptive 
Badminton for Clenchwarton and West 
Lynn, which have been great fun for all in-
volved!  Last week KS2 and this week KS1 
were given the opportunity to shine.  Mrs 
Baker donated her time and some prizes, 
that saw all the children do fantastically.  
Gracie was the champion bringing home a 
new Badminton Racket, as she was the 
most improved player - well done Gracie! 

This Weeks Attendance 

7
th 

– Class 6 - 89.47% 

6
th

- Class 4 - 90.72% 

5
th

– Class 5 – 92.41% 

4
th

  –  Class 2 -  93.01% 

3
rd

  Class 1 – 97.22% 

2
nd

  – Class 3 – 98.55% 

1
st
– RECEPTION CLASS - 100% 

Congratulations to Reception Class who are awarded with 5 Minutes Extra Play 

I have been asked by our Finance department to remind you that all debts 

MUST be paid by the end of the term.  Please ensure that you are com-

pletely up to date by the 24th July.  Many thanks 



www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk  

Monday 17th June Year 3 & 4 Able Writers Day - Selected Children only 

Tuesday 18th June Y6 Level 2 Cycling 1-3pm 

Wednesday 19th June 
Y6 Leavers Trip—Lion King in London 
 

Year 1 and Year 3 EXTRA session of Swimming! 

Thursday 20th June 
9.10am Class 2 Assembly 
 

Y6 Level 2 Cycling test 1-3pm 

Monday 24th June Friends Bingo 24th June  Eyes down at 7pm 

Tuesday 25th June Area Sports—details to follow shortly 

Wednesday 26th June Y6 Transition Day 

Thursday 27th June 

Y6 Transition Day 
 

All Classes Move Up Day! 
 

9.10am Class 4 Assembly 

Monday 1st July Class 3 at St. Georges—Art Workshop—Details to follow 

Tuesday 2nd July Active Kids—details to follow shortly 

Thursday 4th July 

9.10am Class 5 Assembly 
 

Badminton Competition 10am - 12pm KES.  Details to follow 
Year 6 at St. Georges—Art Workshop—Details to follow  

Monday 8th July 
KS2 Sports Day 9am - 12pm 
 

KS1 Sports Day 1pm - 3.30pm 

Tuesday 9th July Sports Round Robin Morning 

Thursday 11th July 
Y5 Opportunity Day at St. Clements High School 
 

9.10am Class 3 Assembly 

Friday 12th July Reception Class & Class 5 Trip to Sea Life Centre 

Monday 15 July Music Day - details to follow 

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 Evening Performance 6pm 

Wednesday 17th July 
Year 6 Morning Performance 9.30am 
 

Top Link Festival - details to follow 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 at St. Clements to see “A Midsummers Night’s Dream” 

Monday 22nd July 2.30pm Water Afternoon 

Tuesday 23rd July 
Leavers Assembly 9.15am 

Leavers Discos 

Wednesday 24th July Last day of school 

 
 
 

 Very well done to Albie–Joe, Oscar, Mia, 

Tom, Katie and Preston who produced the 

best book reviews in the school to win  

themselves a book from the school’s book 

fair. 
 

Copies of their winning entries can be 

seen on the website! 


